
Tax Unit ID: 1
Parcel #: 1093101016002000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 9,028

CAMA #: 109 31 0 10 16 002 00 0 00
Sec: 31 Twn: 11 Rgn: 16

Property Address/Legal: 413 SW 4TH ST 

LERE00025
LERETA LLC

    

Owner: PARSONS ENTERPRISES LLC Legal: TOPEKA AVE E 45 FT OF LOTS 110-112-114

Tax Year Type Statement #

2024 RL 458269

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 586.00 586.00 1,172.00

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202975178-1 12/16/2024

586.00 0.00

12/16/2024

0.00

1 586.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

586.00

Lereta

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

203011487-1 04/15/2025

586.00 0.00

04/12/2025

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

586.00

0.00

0.00

**********

586.00

Alpha National 
Title Guaranty, In

Check #Name/Amnt: 010955              Alpha National Title Guaranty, In      586.00

Grand Totals 586.00 586.00 0.00 1,172.00

1,172.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

7/2/2025 8:38:46 AM


