RECEIPTS

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

7/2/2025 8:38:46 AM

Tax Unit ID: 1 Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 9,028

Parcel #: 1093101016002000

CAMA #: 109 31 0 10 16 002 00 0 00

Sec: 31 **Twn:** 11 **Rgn:** 16

Property Address/Legal: 413 SW 4TH ST

LERE00025 LERETA LLC

Owner: PARSONS ENTERPRISES LLC **Legal:** TOPEKA AVE E 45 FT OF LOTS 110-112-114

Tax Year	Туре	Statement #
2024	RL	458269

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes	586.00	586.00	1,172.00
Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202975178-1 586.00	12/16/2024 0.00	12/16/2024 0.00	1	586.00 0.00	0.00 0.00	0.00		Mortgage Co Payments Import
203011487-1 586.00	04/15/2025 0.00	04/12/2025 0.00	2	0.00 0.00	586.00 0.00	0.00	586.00 Alpha National	
Check #Name/An	nnt: 010955	Alpha National T	itle Guara	anty, In 586.0	0			
Grand Totals				586.00	586.00	0.00	1,172.00	
1,172.00	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00